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A G R I C U L T U R E . 

T A B U XYIX. Animal products—concluded. 

Classes. 1901. 

O n t a r i o . 

Cattle killed or sold No. 
Sheep killed or sold •• 
Swine killed or sold » 
Poultry killed or sold n 

Butter, home-made lb. 
Cheese, home-made. » 
Wool .. 
Honey n 

doz. 

P r i n c e E d w a r d I s l a n d . 1 

Cattle killed or sold so. 
Sheep killed or sold i 
Swine killed or sold n 
Poultry killed or sold » 
Butter, home-made lb. 
Cheese, home-made . . . . .. 
Wool 
Honey •• 

doz. 

Q u e b e c . 

Cattle killed or sold NO. 
Sheep killed or sold " 
Swine killed or sold " 
Poultry killed or sold » 
Butter, home-made lb. 
Cheese, home-made n 
Wool i 
Honey n 

doz. 

The T e r r i t o r i e s . 1 

Cattle killed or sold so. 
Sheep killed or sold n 
Swine killed or sold 
Poultry killed or sold n 
Butter, home-made lb. 
Cheese, home-made 
Wool 
Honey H 

, doz. 

277,986 
853,618 
777,131 

37,623,643 
3,432,797 
6,411,305 
1,239,612 

155,373 
464,119 
325,609 

24,289,127 
512,435 

2,763,304 
648,310 

363,043 
748,972 
796,548 

54,862,365 
1,701.721 
6,013,216 
1,197,628 

15,200 
58,872 
26,836 

1,688,690 
196,273 
552,083 
14,945 

160,207 
436,336 
333,159 

30,630,397 
559,278 

2,730,546 
- 559,024 

1,796 
232 
712 

70,717 
1,060 
320 

531,404 
640,431 

1,207,631 

55,564,496 
1,065,737 
4,605,053 
3,451,833 

22,103 
67,563 
39,304 

1,969,213 
123,708 
528,273 
4,259 

200,165 
416,601 
341,770 

30,113,226 
4,260,941 
2,547,245 
758,557 

29,359 
15,486 
19,695 

1,897,432 
71,363 

283,156 
1,120 

557,958 
669,530 

1,783,075 
3,758,472 
55,378,568 

5,017,585 
2,366,144 

49,779,845 

19,497 
54,394 
46,104 

161,808 
1,398,112 

420,438 
2,177 

2,426,251 

242,939 
363,375 
427,123 

1,930,396 
18,357,188 

2,772,894 
1,090,599 

15,502,415 

83,012 
25,703 
42,016 
107,644 

3,536,717 

626,502 
3,940 

2,197,237 

•Not taken in 1871. 
7 — Y . B . 


