## AGRICULTURE.

## TABLE XXIX. Animal products-concluded.

Classes.	1871.	1881.	1891.	1901.
Ontario. Cattle killed or sold	277,986 853,618 777,131 37,623 432,797 6,411,305 1,239,612 -	363,043 748,972 796,548 54,862,365 1,701,721 6,013,216 1,197,628	531,404 640,431 1,207,631 	557,958 669,530 1,783,075 3,758,472 55,378,568 5,017,585 2,366,144 49,779,845
Prince Edward Island. <sup>1</sup> Cattle killed or sold	- - -	15,200 58,872 26,836 1,688,690 196,273 552,083 14,945	22,103 67,563 39,304 - 1,969,213 123,708 528,273 4,259	19,497 54,394 46,104 161,808 1,398,112 - 420,438 2,177 2,426,251
Quebec. Cattle killed or sold	155,373 464,119 325,609 24,289,127 512,435 2,763,304 648,310 -	160,207 436,336 333,159 - 30,630,397 559,278 2,730,546 - 559,024 -	200,165 416,601 341,770 30,113,226 4,260,911 2,547,245 758,557 -	242,939 363,375 427,123 1,930,396 18,357,188 2,772,894 1,090,599 15,502,415
The Territories. <sup>4</sup> Cattle killed or sold		1,796 232 712 - 70,717 1,060 320 -	29,359 15,436 19,695 - 1,897,432 71,363 283,156 1,120 -	83,012 25,703 42,016 107,644 3,536,717 

<sup>1</sup> Not taken in 1871. 7—Y.B.